

SUMRIES CONST

RRSMP

MB No:- 4109

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

S4-22 Road Maharshi Mahi Satguru Baram to Muslim Tola
Hote Hue Pngsy Road.

RWD Block's DIVISION

RWD Block SUB-DIVISION

SAHARSA

KAHRA

Measurement Book

MB No:- 4109

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- SH-22 Road Malarski					
mehi Satsang Bhawan to					
Muslim Tila Hafe hue PMGSY Road					
Name of Agency:- M/S Sunrise construction					
Gamkhar, Saharsa					
Agreement No:- 01CMBP/R SMP/25-26/Saharsa-M					
Date of commencement:- 09.05.2025					
Date of completion:- 08.05.2026					
(1) C&G Road Land --- E/I					
$2 \times 13 \times 30 \times 1 = 780.00$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 = 600.00$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1 = 20.00$					
Total					1400.00
Say -					0.14 Ha,
(2) Cont ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen					
Shoulder --- E/I					
$2 \times 13 \times 30 \times 1 \times 0.30 = 234.00$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 \times 0.30 = 180.00$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 1 \times 0.30 = 6.00$					
Total =					420.00 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	1	2	3	
① for 2 days not worked					
for 2 days					
	2	12	20	0.10	18.10
	2	10	20	0.10	20.10
	2	1	10	0.10	2.10
Total					14.10

② for 2 days at every work etc

for 2 days at every work etc

Material Statement

for 2 days at every work etc

Abstract & cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) C & G of Road land --- E/I					
0.14 Ha City side TMBP-1					
@ Rs 73248.75/Ha					Rs 10255.00
(2) Constn of Subgrade and Earthwork					
Shoulder --- E/I					
420.0 m ³ City side TMBP-1					
@ Rs 243.83/m ³					Rs 102409.00
(3) Constn of c.c. pavement --- E/I					
291.64 m ² City side TMBP-2					
@ Rs 6870.28/m ²					Rs 2003648.00
(4) Prov & fixing of 100mm stone --- E/I					
2.00 No. City side TMBP-2					
@ Rs 2901.94/each					Rs 5804.00
(5) Prov & fixing 200mm stone --- E/I					
3.00 No. City side TMBP-2					
@ Rs 783148/each					Rs 2350.00
(6) Prov & fixing 600mm equilateral					
& triangle --- E/I					
4.00 No. City side TMBP-2					
@ Rs 4076.25/each					Rs 16305.00
(7) Prov & fixing 600mm circular --- E/I					
4.00 No. City side TMBP-2					
@ Rs 5392.03/each					Rs 21568.00
(8) Prov & fixing 600mm x 400mm --- E/I					
2.00 No. City side TMBP-2					
@ Rs 4518.79/each					Rs 9038.00
Page Total					Rs 2171377.00

Continuation

Continuation